
LAST NAME FIRST NAME EMAIL HOME ADDRESS CITY ZIP PRIMARY # SECONDARY #

Belman-Herrera Jean jeh915@hotmail.com 915 East Woodward Hts Hazel Park 48030 248-808-2263

Beyers Cathy cathy.e.beyers@gmail.com 47720 Jefferson Chesterfield 48047 313-549-9783

Brown Jackie jackieb01@att.net 3180 28 Mile Rd Washington 48094 248-342-0835

Carpenter Michele mn_carpenter@sbcglobal.net 32639 Bertram Westland 48185 734-812-4861

DeVoll Linda imfreefallun@gmail.com 1927 Indian Lake Rd National City 48748 586-216-3611 989-469-1012

Eggleston Peggy peggyeggleston622@sbcglobal.net 765 Woodbine Ct Wixom 48393 248-505-7476

Eikner Tracy dk1angel@live.com 4331 Deeside Driver Brighton 48116 517-304-3890

Haling Katie bikerbabe1700@gmail.com 6559 Nollar Road Whitmore Lake 48189 734-834-4775

Hamilton Laurel ultrarider06@yahoo.com 3119 Prairie Royal Oak 48073 248-830-9687

Holman Anne holmana@comcast.net 192 Pleasant Manor Drive Waterford 48327 313-790-6099

Hutchins Joanne captainrollover@att.net 9010 East Lake Rd Clarkston 48348 248-765-7459

Koyl Linda scootbootlk@aol.com 3744 Shoals Street Waterford 48329 248-674-9119 248-467-4284 

Maniaci Nanette motorcycle_kitten@yahoo.com 2284 Hampton White Lake 48356 248-660-5197

Maniaci Donard na 2284 Hampton White Lake 48356 248-660-5197

McCabe Marry marry.mccabe@yahoo.com 2960 Crestwood Ct Lake Orion 48359 248-229-1678

McKinnie Vikki vmckinnie11@gmail.com 202 Country Club Drive St Clair Shores 48082 586-491-8887

Mehringer Anne amehring@umich.edu 6584 Cortland Avenue Brighton 48114 734-260-1568

Orto Tina tinaorto6@gmail.com 368 University Ferndale 48220 248-568-8672

Parinello Deborah ms38cal@aol.com 13948 Inkster Rd Redford 48239 313-702-4116 313-531-4645

Perkins Carolynne carolynnebrown@ymail.com 33307 Jefferson Avenue St Clair Shores 48082 586-799-2622

Perkins Donald qq27@yahoo.com 33307 Jefferson St. Clair Shores 48082 586-295-5214 586-293-0967

Robinson Susan robinson919@yahoo.com 13206 East 10 Mile Rd Warren 48089 586-899-0876 586-806-1943

Rodriguez Kerry kerryrodriguez10@gmail.com 422 Shoreview Drive Waterford 48328 248-563-4841

Sobie Nirbhaya nirbhayas@yahoo.com 34587 Lytle Farmington Hills 48335 248-462-4785

Srogi Connie Samside@comcast.net 6683 Plum Lane Clarkston 48346 248-830-6923

Streasick Patricia BeemerLT93@yahoo.com 24203 Masch Warren 48091 586-817-2286

Versini Fabienne etoile6@att.net 110 Pine Tree Ridge Dr #4 Waterford 48327 248-961-3040

Werman Julie vstarjewel@yahoo.com 33976 Bartola Drive Sterling Hts 48312 586-202-3522

Werman Reben n/a 33976 Bartola Drive Sterling Hts 48312 586-212-2612

Williams Valerie vwilliams05@aol.com 17158 Kirkshire Beverly Hills 48025 248-309-7762

Yargeau Vickie vstarvickie@live.com 1815 Burtch Road Grass Lake 49240 248-506-7992 517-937-2147


